SSCC Competition Level Assignments August 2024

Last, First Name
Abernathy, Jacob
Adams, Sheryl
Allen, Thomas
Appel, Nathan
Askins, Rick
Auerbach, Lisa
Auerbach, Marc
Banks, Stephanie
Barlow, Bryon
Becker, Donald
Belanger, Maurice
Bernache, Normand
Blass, David
Boyer, Phil
Brauer, Larry
Brissett, Valerie
Carkhuff, Kay
Casavant, Scott
Catlett, Robert
Comstock, Karen
Curl, Kenneth
Dastin-Van Rijn, Michele
Diehl, John
Edwards, Sherm
Epstein, Owen
Farmer, Charles
Fath, Jerry
Faughnan, Catherine
Ferrett, Sally
Finkelman, Karen
Freeman, BJ
Freeman, Dennis
Gallagher, Frank
Garlic, Mary Ann
Gold, Larry
Golfer, Anne
Harvey, Stephen
Hickey, Michael

Points
1

12

8

55
17

124

47

48

127

62

77

43
10

109
28
26

Projected
New Level Points
Novice 12
Novice 10
Novice 12
Novice
Novice
Intermediate 18
Novice 10
Novice 0
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice 2
Advanced 46
Novice 12
Intermediate 0
Novice
Intermediate 32
Novice 0
Advanced 15
Novice
Novice
Novice 0
Novice
Intermediate 75
Novice
Novice 0
Novice
Novice
Novice
Advanced 33
Novice
Intermediate 18
Novice 0
Novice
Advanced 108
Intermediate 9
Intermediate 0
Novice 0

Print

New Level
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Advanced
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Advanced
Novice
Novice
Novice



Honigsberg, Catherine

Iverson, William
Jemal, Aziza

Kane, Karen
Kaplan, Jay
Kates, Wendy
Kawin, Naomi
Koller, Elizabeth
Koren, Michael
Krauss, Robert
Landry, Bart
Levine, Marc
Linnoila, llona
Low, John

Mason, Kent
Mayas, Jean-Marie
Mccarthy, Daniel
Mclaughlin, Tom
Montalvo, Santiago
Morton, Pete

Ng, Henry
Nguyen, Myphuong
Paster, Mark
Peters, Robert
Petruzzi, Carmen
Rabinovich, William
Rein, Andrew
Riley, James
Riley, Steven
Ringger, Ted
Riseman, Tanya
Rosenfeld, Joel
Roth, Jeri
Salzman, Melinda
Sanders, Diane
Schaefer, Bruce
Schaefer, Renee
Shurie, Elise
Stewart, Steven
Stroud, Linda
Struck, Miriam

16

128

247
19

60

29

11

40
112
23
51

45
38
18

53

43
49
70

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Advanced
Novice
Advanced
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Advanced
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

25

73
19

14

66

14

21

12

31

10
17
40
32

Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Advanced
Advanced
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Novice
Novice



Svensson, Maude
Terao, David
Tran, Michael D.
Woods, Gerald
Woodward, Kate

82
180
154

86

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Novice

Advanced

164

78

Novice
Advanced
Novice
Novice
Advanced



